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KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

Service Type : 14 11un1ldir:riliufi'trr JUin']I (Purchase &

EffectiveDate: 3110712561

Item Recieving
Bank

Print Date : 31/07/20L8 Print Time : 10:45:OB

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/039603S566

Type: Credit

Reference Citizen IDlTax ID
No.

DDA Ref, sMs Email

0390236772

4380213331

405008883s

98256s27t0

4381326938

0390236772

8081537449

0390236777
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KTB iPay Report
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End of Report
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Receiveing
A/C No.

Tran Amount

2,400.00

2,400.00

2,400.00

1,870.00

8,250.00

2,t40.00

600.00

2,400.00

2,400.00

24,860.00
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3 006

4 006
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6 006

a.s332/61

a.s333/6t

a.53Zs/61

0815128904

0619352888

0854642845

0882525792

0818776433

0815128904

0833388002

0936910801

0815128904
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Grand Total
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Receiver
Name

a.s326/67

a.532716L

a.5328167

a.s329167

a. s330/61

a.s331/61
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